Coppa Italia prova 2 tappa 2
Data creazione: 2025/12/16 08:32:11

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 05/05/2002

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

DALLAVALLE Roberto
TURRA Enrico

ZENI Alessandro
CONCI Camillo
MORETTO Daniele
FUSINATO Lorenzo
PRADEL Marco
BETTEGA Ivano
COMPAGNO Alessio

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

PITTAU Lorenzo

GAIO Aaron

RASS Jonas
VENTURA Nicola
SPACCA Filippo
CASAGRANDA Stefano
DEMATTE Luca
CHIESA Stefano
GUSSON Massimiliano
ONGARO Stefano
ZENI Mirko
CASTELLAZ Ruben
DELLA VEDOVA Andrea
DAVES Silvano
CAMPAGNER Dario
SEPPI Andrea
VELLUTINI Mattia
GIOVANELLI Davide
DAPRA Daniele
DEMATTE Marco
CASTANGIA Luca
ZANON Claudio
TUBIANA Riccardo
CANELLA Tiziano
FASANI Lorenzo
OLIVATO Federico
BERTOLUCCI Alessandro
ZORZI Nicola
RONCOLI Luca

BEZZI Stefano

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:13:59
00:15:28
00:15:49
00:15:54
00:21:11
00:22:15
00:26:09
00:26:14
00:33:53

Tempo
00:19:52
00:19:58

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:22:36

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
C.U.S. TORINO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

C.A.l. SOTTOSEZIONE DI TIRANO
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI

G.S. CAPANNORI

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. CAURIOL

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

00:23:38
00:23:41
00:25:47
00:26:16
00:28:21
00:29:09
00:29:22
00:30:05
00:30:19
00:30:38
00:31:42
00:34:34
00:36:48
00:36:57
00:37:50
00:38:48
00:38:56
00:42:47
00:48:32
00:49:53
00:50:44
00:51:07
00:56:53
00:58:45
01:06:09
01:08:16
01:17:46



31 CELEGATO Jacopo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:31:03
Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 SALVIONI Gianluca G.S. CAPANNORI 00:18:48

2 SIMION Giancarlo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:45

3 DORIGATI Paolo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:20:49

4 CALDONAZZI Flavio U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:21:51

5 SALVADORI Giuseppe U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:22:10

6 ZENI Gianluigi A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:23:26

7 DALLAVALLE Luca G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:24:58

8 BEANI Alessio G.S. CAPANNORI 00:25:38

9 MASTROTTO Alberto A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:25:45

10 SIMONI Gianluca U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:26:00

11 FUMAGALLI Davide A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:26:13

12 FRAMBA Marco G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:26:21

13 PARIS LUCIO Quirino ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:27:19

14 CANELLA Gabriele G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:29:56

15 ZENI Daniele A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:30:28

16 DOFF Alessandro A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:32:35

17 SARTORI Antonio G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:33:48

18 ONGARO Filippo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:39:21

19 PAOLUCCI Roberto CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:40:56

20 VALENTINI Alessandro G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:47:18

21 CARROZZO Antonio A.S.D. SESTO 76 00:51:24
Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 BACCELLI Stefano G.S. CAPANNORI 00:28:01

2 MORARA Matteo CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:29:20

3 MARTIGNAGO Davide ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO 00:30:19

4 DELLA VEDOVA Marco C.A.l. SOTTOSEZIONE DI TIRANO 00:33:00

5 GISSER Markus TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:39:00

6 ZENI Ferruccio U.S. LA ROCCA - DAIANO 00:40:46

8 PAPIS Alessandro A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:43:49

9 ROSA MARCO ALDO ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA 00:47:22

10 ERRERA David G.S. CAPANNORI 00:48:42

PM STACHOWIAK Daniel GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 01:15:59

Rl SILVI Filippo PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D. 00:28:00
Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 MAIR Rudolf TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:24:00

2 BOZZOLA Angelo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:24:16

3 DEMATTE' Stefano U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:26:22

4 FAETANINI Giovanni A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:27:23

5 BIELLA Roberto A.S.D. SESTO 76 00:28:42
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DECARLI Paolo
MOGNATO Giorgio
MARTIGNAGO Valter
NICOLIS Valentino
LUCARELLI Marco
LE PERA Riccardo
ZENI Carlo

CUSINI Alessandro

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Adriano
ZONATO Stefano
TONOLO Silvano
CECCATO Ivano
HUBER Hansjoerg
DE MARTIN Diego
ANEDDA Attilio
MURER Helmuth
CONCI Alessandro
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
ONGARO Marco
TERREN Roberto
GOBBI Gianluca
ZORZI Carlo
FASANI Enzo

DE VITO Gianfranco

Categoria: M50

Pos.
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Nome

MARTIGNAGO Armando
ZANON Francesco
BERNABE Renzo
ROTTENSTEINER Anton
BRAMBILLA Riccardo
CAMPAGNER Paolo
FONTANARI Mauro
NANNI Luciano
ALGHISI Giuseppe
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
MUZZOLON Lino
MACCHI Ernesto
TAMANINI Franco
GIRARDI Paolo
GRUBER Walter
BERTOLINI Claudio
DELLA VEDOVA Piero
PARIS Ezio
BAZZANELLA Giulio

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING ACADEMY

A.S.D. SESTO 76

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

C.A.l. SOTTOSEZIONE DI TIRANO
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

00:31:40
00:31:55
00:38:22
00:41:24
00:46:30
00:50:17
00:55:13
01:13:08

Tempo
00:24:09
00:25:12
00:27:49
00:30:47
00:33:08
00:33:29
00:33:40
00:34:57
00:38:20
00:40:12
00:40:35
00:41:04
00:41:22
00:44:28
00:59:12
01:38:04

Tempo
00:21:22
00:23:27
00:24:55
00:25:13
00:25:40
00:26:47
00:27:17
00:28:07
00:29:52
00:31:31
00:31:56
00:32:17
00:32:45
00:33:17
00:33:37
00:34:04
00:38:01
00:39:33
00:42:50
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ALLEGRETTI Dario

SCARAVONATI Erminio

TSCHIESNER Arthur
COSTA Dario
GUIZZARDI Mauro
VENTURI Giorgio
SEGALLA Giovanni
ZORZI Lionello

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

VIVIAN Gino

NESSI Carlo
BISOGNIN Giovanni
CALDONAZZI Emilio
BORT Paolo
GISSER Helmuth
ZANIN Diego
GOZZER Giancarlo
GRASSI Gianpiero
MICHELOTTI Giuliano
ZUCAL Celestino
SIMION Giorgio
SBARAGLIA Enrico

Categoria: M60

Pos.
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Nome

BERTOLDI Harald
RAMPADO Ernesto
ZUFFI Nicolo
VANZO Adriano
SPACCA Cesare
DEFLORIAN Remo
GRIFONI Sergio
CINI Fiorenzo
KOSSLER Anton

Categoria: M65

Pos.
1

Nome
BERTOCCHI Luciano

Categoria: MC

Pos.
1
2

Nome
SEGATTA Andrea
ANTONINI Maurizio

G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO

Societa

ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

ORIENTEERING ROVERETO

C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO GENOVA

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO

00:44:41
00:45:54
00:56:01
00:56:20
00:57:00
00:59:48
01:02:05
01:17:51

Tempo
00:23:43
00:25:25
00:25:44
00:26:57
00:31:49
00:32:19
00:34:10
00:35:35
00:39:03
00:44:12
00:46:33
00:56:23
01:01:08

Tempo
00:24:58
00:25:16
00:28:08
00:31:47
00:33:49
00:34:07
00:39:45
00:41:52
01:11:28

Tempo
00:45:33

Tempo
00:26:11
00:26:32
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ALBERTI Alberto
MONACO Marco
DALLA RIVA Fabio
GINTSBURG Leo
PARASECOLI Paolo
MECCI Umberto
CUCCOLI Stefano
DALLA SEGA Renzo
PILONI Andrea
FINCATO Marco
GALANO Stefano
GALANTUCCI Gabriele
GAMBERINI Marco
RIZZO Antonio
SBERNARDORI Sergio
MORI Massimo

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
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Nome

ORLER Franco
INNEREBNER Vera
ORLER Patrizio
DALL'ARCHE Alberto
SANIN Cristina
MASOCCO Chiara

DE PAOLA Klaus

RASS Walter

SBETTA Renato
DALMASO Gianni
NEGRIOLLI Bruno
CORTELLAZZI Marzio
MARCANTONI Antonella
ORLER Jessica
BERTON Giulia

BONAT Silvia
AUSERMULLER Maria Cristina
CONZATTI SILVIA
CRISTELLON GIOVANNI
LOSS Cornelia

SIMON Alex

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

PIRCHER Elisa
SCALET Carlotta
ZENI Maura
ZANETEL Claudia
SIMONI Silvia
VIVIAN Lavinia

ORIENTEERING VIRTUS 2000
GRUPPO AZIMUT BOLZANO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pitl Pomi
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA

A.S.D. CAURIOL
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

00:27:24
00:29:45
00:30:51
00:31:35
00:34:00
00:34:18
00:34:31
00:35:08
00:35:23
00:38:36
00:41:06
00:44:28
00:46:56
01:01:12
00:00:00
00:48:43

Tempo
00:25:39
00:33:26
00:39:00
00:46:08
00:51:54
00:52:27
00:52:58
00:55:36
00:57:05
01:02:35
01:03:24
01:04:58
01:08:18
01:18:29
01:20:27
01:27:32
01:30:11
01:30:23
01:31:11
01:51:11
01:20:00

Tempo
00:15:15
00:17:30
00:21:35
00:22:31
00:33:52
00:35:34



7 VOLPE Caterina A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:43:50

PM SALMASO Silvia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:03:28
PM CASTELLAZ Jessica U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:16:33
PM GOBBER Ylenia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:18:29
PM ZENI Laura A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:16:38

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 SCALET Nicole U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:20:46
2 TORGGLER Jutta TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:31:04
3 ZORZI NADIA A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:35:49
4 RAMA Sonia U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:36:36
5 MUZZOLON Serena ORIENTEERING ACADEMY 00:40:34

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DAL BELLO Alice A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:24:57
2 SCALET Tiziana U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:25:53
3 VESCO Roberta A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:28:20
4 ANEDDA Nicole A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:30:23
5 MESCHI Irina G.S. CAPANNORI 00:33:27

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 UNTI Serena G.S. CAPANNORI 00:34:09
2 TALINI Chiara G.S. CAPANNORI 00:40:29
3 SCARPELLINO Valentina CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:52:22
4 ZUSI Chiara A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:58:46

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 MURER Agathe TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:25:15
2 MARCOLINI Daniella CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:31:51
3 FENNER Maria Grazia U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:37:40
4 RIGONI Lucia A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:38:22
5 MANGANELLI Manuela CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:43:28
6 ROSSI Tiziana CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:45:15
7 PFLUG Rosa TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:07:58

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CALDONAZZI IRMA U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:28:56
2 BREARLEY Anne GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:30:20



HOFFER Sandra
EBERLE Maria Grazia
COLO Carmen
VILIOTTI Paola

PAPI Elinda
LORENZET Tazia
SPOLAOR Angelisa
10 SARTORI Ida

11 TURCI Michela
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Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome

ZOTTA Ivana

GRUBER Elisabeth
SCHGAGULER Christine
FRATTINI Roberta
FATTORI MARIA Cristina
MASOCCO Giovanna
ANNIGONI Aurelia
COSTA Fiorella

VITI Maria Silvia
BRAGAGNA Lucia
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Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
IHLER MONIKA

ABRAM Annamaria
PANCHERI Rita
MAURO-CINI Aurora

aa b~ WO N PP

Categoria: W60

Pos. Nome
1 UNTERHOFER Gertrud
2 RAMPADO Marilena
3 BARONI FRANCA
4 TRAVELLA Rosaria
Rl CAMPESTRINI Mirella

Categoria: WC

Pos. Nome
1 MALDINI Claudia
2 RAGONA Federica
3 GAIO Luana
4 BRENTARO Mariangela

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

G.S. ARGENTARIO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

A.S.D. ORIENTISTI MEZZALUNA

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

GRUPPO AZIMUT BOLZANO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

00:31:50
00:32:38
00:33:09
00:33:19
00:33:50
00:37:13
00:41:07
00:58:47
01:25:51

Tempo
00:20:13
00:23:32
00:30:10
00:31:37
00:33:28
00:35:26
00:35:54
00:42:48
00:53:09
00:24:27

Tempo
00:28:05
00:28:36
00:30:21
00:40:36
00:53:36

Tempo
00:25:02
00:36:05
00:38:32
01:00:26
00:46:00

Tempo
00:27:02
00:30:12
00:38:16
01:00:59



